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DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

ISIN: US2538681030

Overview

2024/05/31 22:26:36

Price
134.04 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.80% (1.06)

US2538681030
DLR

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

43,334 EUR
S&P 500

133.60 EUR (74)
134.42 EUR (74)
133.74 EUR
134.00 EUR
132.04 EUR
132.98 EUR
133.38593 EUR
108

14,405.68

10

WKN: 253868103

150.00

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

87.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a53e7ccde3e6253cd97ccec27ef127ac3853e47e45189cf0faf90ab1078d1cb2&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf95f33e931c4028a&time=1717360190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edaf0ebdf9572b032cb524e2d926af9be8b625a6f621f2ea21a7f71d80db737c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd165de43cd53dee6&time=1717360190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7a13e9db2f05b60cc7dfe9f4dc5dc64447d116369dc658124eaece4c9450b3f&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c28f1d1213f78aec&time=1717360190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc8a1f743e689d522220fe57cef576cf0cfa69175674a41356516d7a3a5c17aa&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d220f633f650045d&time=1717360190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40dc7d68bfd376d609f4c9fa04cd627e1ca5389edc1048a07c0fdc033c6212ba&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7753326fa27c805da&time=1717360190&tool=RSC

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Details

2024/05/31 22:26:36

Price
134.04 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.80% (1.06)

ISIN US2538681030
Symbol DLR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,334 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 133.60 EUR (74)
Ask (Ask size) 134.42 EUR (74)
Open 133.74 EUR
High 134.00 EUR
Low 132.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 132.98 EUR
VWAP 133.38593 EUR
Volume (pcs) 108
Trading volume 14,405.68
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.10% +39.67% +8.06%
Perf (abs.) +6.50 +38.06 +10.00
Beta 1.34 1.20 0.96
Volatility 27.48 25.93 29.35

ERSTE

Group

150.00 Aﬁ

137.50
125.00
112.50
106.00

87.50

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 134.04 EUR
31

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:56 132.52 EUR
31

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 145.34 USD
31

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 132.40 EUR
31

London Stock 2024/05/ 16:33 143.91 USD

132.17 EUR (218)
131.99 EUR (150)

131.24 EUR (254)

121.32 EUR (219)

142.20 EUR (2024/03/05)
118.50 EUR (2024/01/08)
142.20 EUR (2024/03/05)
93.68 EUR (2023/06/07)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 10

0.00 7

530.38 31,265
0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

08:10 132.44 EUR 0.00

16:50 131.48 EUR 0.00

19:30 132.10 EUR 0.00

20:21 132.64 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365743829

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

'w DIGITAL REALTY

Contact Details

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Building 1, 5707 Southwest Parkway - 78735

Austin

Telefon: +1-415-738-6500

Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@digitalrealty.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Kevin Kennedy
Afshin Mohebbi
Jean F. H. P.
Mandeville
Mark Patterson
Susan Swanezy
VeraLinn
Jamieson
William LaPerch
Andrew Power
Cindy A.
Fiedelman

Greg Wright

Matt Mercier

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@digitalrealty.com
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